45

78
100
22

-

)

w U
~ P

One hundred
thirty-seven
fifty-four
seventy-eight
twenty-two

forty-five
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2. Write in each rectangle each number in letters
Escribe en cada rectangulo cada numero en letras

28

56

37

66

84

41

72

35

93
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